
SHRI SAIBABA SANSTHAN TRUST, SHIRDI 
A/P-SHIRDI.TAL-RAHATA. DIST-AHMEDNAGAR PINCODE-423109 

Tel.No.(02423) 258500 / 258990 

(Web Site- www.shrisaibabasansthan.org, www.sai.org.in) 

(Quotation/Tender Advertise)  
   
 

                      SUB :-  Sealed quotations are invited to supply, install and commissioning of Sound System Material On Rental Basis in    

                                    SAIPRASAD BUILDING GROUND for RAMNAVMI FESTIVAL Programme. 
 

                                                    The detail requirement of Sound System material is mention below.  

SR.NO. DESCRIPTION MAKE MODEL QTY RATE AMOUNT 

01 SUB’S & TOP’S RCF/JBL VMAX / STX / SRX 8+8   

02. 32 CHANNLE DIGITAL 

CONSOLE 

BEHRINGER / 

SOUNDCRAFT 

X32 / SI IMPACT 1   

03. SIDE FILL RCF/JBL V45 / SRX725 / STX 825 2   

04. STAGE MONITORS QSC/JBL K12 / PRX 715 / VRX 915 8   

05. DI BOX BEHRINGER / BSS DI 800 1   

06. CORDLESS SHURE/SENNIHZER SM58 SLX /. EW 500 G3 2   

07. VOX WIRE MIC SHURE/AKG SM 58 / D7 15   

08. INSTRUMENT MIC SHURE/SAMSON SM 57 / CO2 5   

09. DRUM MIC KIT AKG ---- 1   

10. MIC STAND BIG GS ----- 8   

11. MIC STAND SMALL GS ------ 12   

12. KEYBOARD STAND -- ------ 2   

13. LYRICS STAND -- ----- 1   

  14 G00SENECK  MIC SHURE  ----- 2    

15 . 1)  Table, Amplifier, Connection Quad Wire, Supply Board, MIC Wire, Operator, helper etc., Make Standby   

     Arrangement, Review the Site & accordingly Provide the same & All Systems Should be Specified as Above Make    

     & Model. 

 

2) For Ram Navmi Festival Above Specified Material Required for 03 Days From 24/03/2018 To 26/03/2018,So  Rate   

    Quote for Three days ( from 24/03/2018 To 26/03/2018) 

 Total Amount Rs.(Inclusive of all Taxes)  

 
 

(Amount in word Rs.(Inclusive of all Taxes) :-  

 

Terms and Conditions: 

 

 1.The required Program Sound System material Specification described as above . 

 2. As per Singers requirement the bidder is Mandatory to Supply & Install above same configuration and specification of Sound material. 

 3. Incomplete quotations and received late will be summarily rejected.  

 4. Supply & Install of the sound System material on  23 /03/2018 at morning 10:00 AM In SAIPRASAD BUILDING GROUND.  

5. Payment conditions: 100% after Satisfactory Completion of the Festival Program.. 

6. Quotation Submitted in sealed Envelope for “Sound System Material in SAIPRASAD BUILDING GROUND for RAMNAVMI    

     FESTIVAL Programme. ”  

7. Sealed quotation submission is from 21 /02/2018 To 05 /03/2018 in the Sansthan Inward office up to 05:00PM. 

8. Quote should be inclusive of all taxes.  

9. Program Date:- 24/03/2018 To 26/03/2018     Time: 07:00 PM To 10:00 PM   Place:- SAIPRASAD BUILDING GROUND, SHIRDI..  

           10. The Bidder Provide GST Registration Certificate &After Submission of the Invoice bidder Provide Bank Details, PAN Etc., 

           11. Shri Saibaba Sansthan Trust, Shirdi reserves the right to reject any or all Quotation without assigning any reasons thereof. 

                                                                                                                                                                         

 

                       (Smt.RubalAgarwal,I.A.S.) 

  Chief Executive Officer, 

      ShriSaibabaSansthanTrust,Shirdi. 

      

http://www.shrisaibabasansthan.org/
http://www.sai.org.in/


श्री साईबाबा ससं् थान व श् ् स् तव् य्स् था,शिर्डी. 
मु.पो.शिर्डी, ता.राहाता,शि.अ.न वगर, शपन व -४२३१०९  

दुरध् ् न वी ्र..(०२४२३) २५८५०० / २५८९९० 

(्ेबसाईट- www.shrisaibabasansthan.org,www.sai.org.in) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

(कोटेिन व/शन वश्दा िाशहरात)  
     

श्षय :- श्री रामन व्मी उत् स् २०१८  काला्धी आयोशित कलाकारांचे कायय्र.मांकरीता भारे्डतत् ् ा्र साडंर्ड  

शसस् टीम रपरेटरसह पुरश् ेकामी शसलबंद कोटेिन व/शन वश्दा मागश् े बाबत.. 
 

साऊंड ससस् टीम य तंरणेकरिता ा गााका-ता आवश् ति सासत् ताची ी ता ी लागीगरमाम याकर. 
 

Sr.No. DESCRIPTION MAKE MODEL QTY RATE AMOUNT 

01 SUB’S & TOP’S RCF/JBL VMAX / STX / SRX 8+8   

02. 32 CHANNLE DIGITAL 

CONSOLE 

BEHRINGER / 

SOUNDCRAFT 

X32 / SI IMPACT 1   

03. SIDE FILL RCF/JBL V45 / SRX725 / STX 

825 

2   

04. STAGE MONITORS QSC/JBL K12 / PRX 715 / VRX 

915 

8   

05. DI BOX BEHRINGER / BSS DI 800 1   

06. CORDLESS SHURE/SENNIHZER SM58 SLX /. EW 500 

G3 

2   

07. VOX WIRE MIC SHURE/AKG SM 58 / D7 15   

08. INSTRUMENT MIC SHURE/SAMSON SM 57 / CO2 5   

09. DRUM MIC KIT AKG ---- 1   

10. MIC STAND BIG GS ----- 8   

11. MIC STAND SMALL GS ------ 12   

12. KEYBOARD STAND -- ------ 2   

13. LYRICS STAND -- ----- 1   

14 G00SENECK  MIC SHURE  ----- 2    

15. 1) Table, Amplifier, Connection Quad Wire, Supply Board, MIC Wire, Operator, helper etc., Make Standby     

       Arrangement, Review the Site & accordingly Provide the same & All Systems Should be Specified as    

       Above Make & Model. 

2)    For Ram Navmi Festival Above Specified Material Required for 03 Days From 24/03/2018 To 26/03/2018,So  Rate   

       Quote for Three days ( from 24/03/2018 To 26/03/2018) 

 एकु  रक् कम ुपपये (स य् करांसहीत)    

( अक् ारी रक् कम ुपपये (स य् करांसहीत) -                              मात्र) 
 

   अटी ् िती :- 

१) िोटरशनम यााकी म यध् तर नम य   िर गररमाम याकर िातयक्रम याची र सििाकी साऊंड ससस् टीम य सासत् त, ऑपारटा व गााका-ता म यन ष् तबळाासत  प ासवकर  तावर. 

२) उपाोक्   सासत् त आतोसत  ाातिांची र म यााकीन साा नम य   िर गर असून प ाविा ााांनी साऊंड ससस् टीम य सासत् त उपाोक्   नम य    पसशगा रमाम याकर  प ासवकर                                                          

    बंळधनिााि/आवश् ति आतर.  सरची  स ा तंरणेकरिाम यी गााकाार आवश् ति  र ऑपारटा व म यन ष् तबळा  प ासवकर  तावर 

३) अप कय असगरगर व उसशाा आगरगर िोटरशन ग्रातत धागर ताकाा नाती . 

४) साऊंड ससस् टीम य सासत् त िातयक्रम याची र सििाकी कि स वस अाो ा बळससव् ता  तरऊन िातायसवव  िा् ता  तावर .  

५) िातयक्रम याची र सििाकी िातयक्रम य तशस् वी ता् ता प कय लागरनं ा प ाविाधाािास बळीग संस् थान सनतम यान साा अ ा िाकर  तरईग.  

६)  ापरणेि/िोटरशन ससगबंळ  पासिटाम यध   तर टाि न पािीटावा “श्री रामन व्मी उत् स् कायय्र.माकरीता साडंर्ड शसस् टीम साशहत् य भारे्ड तत् ् ा्र 

     पुरश् ेबाबत” असा स् पष् ट उल् गरल िाावा.    

७) उपाोक्    पसशगा  नम य   िर गरल् ता सासत् ताची र  ापरणेि/िोटरशन ससगबंळ  पासिटाम यध् तर शद.२१ /०२/२०१८ ते शद.०५ /०३/२०१८ अलरा सातं. ५.०० 

     वातरपतं   संस् थानची र आवि सवगाााम यध् तर तम या िाावर . 

८)  ापरणेिा  नम य   िर गरगर  ा तर सवय िाांसती  असावर . 

९) िातयक्रम याची ी  ााील : शद.२४/०३/२०१८ ते शद.२६/०३/२०१८   ्ेळ :  सायंकाळी ७ ते रात्रौ  १०     शिका  : साईप्रसाद पटांग   

              १०)  प ाविा ााानर GST रमाम याकपरणे  सरची  बळीग सा ा िा ांना बळ िं  पसशग,प न नंबळा इ.सा ा िाावर . 

              ११) रमााप्   लागरगर  ापरणेि नािाा् ताची र अथवा ाद क िा् ताची र सवय असधिाा तर म य  त िातयिााी असधिााी तांनी ाालनू िरवगरगर आतर . 

  

  (श्रीम य ी.रुबळग अग्रवाग,गा.रमा.सर.) 

मुख् य काययकारी अशधकारी, 

  श्री साईबळाबळा संस् थान सवश् वस्  व् तवस् था,सशडी. 

http://www.shrisaibabasansthan.org/

